LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 9

Mohns, Karsten #999902393

StartNr: 104

9. Oktober 2021 13:30

Sgi Biesenthal

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

(3)

<

306.9

(294)

102.9 101.5 102.5
246 0 0 0 0 OO OO

18

412 (21.), 407 (12.), 386 (7.)

9.4 (27.),27.0 (1.),33.5 (4.

0.53 mm rechts, 0.50 mm tief

1.39, horizontal: 1.48, vertikal: 1.29

Serie 1:
10.8*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
101>
991}

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.3~
10.0—

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.1—~
9.4+ 10.3*

27.0(1.),33.5(4.),132.2 (10.)
0.51 mm links, 0.12 mm hoch
1.36, horizontal: 1.60, vertikal: 1.07

9.3 \ 10.5*
104~ 9.9+

55.7 (19.), 118.6 (13.), 141.4 (17.)
1.02 mm rechts, 1.03 mm tief
1.25, horizontal: 0.83, vertikal: 1.55

9.9~ 10.1 4
109~ 10.6*

9.4 (27.), 54.4 (24.), 89.0 (28.)
1.08 mm rechts, 0.61 mm tief
1.23, horizontal: 1.40, vertikal: 1.02

10.1—~
10.7*

10.7*
10.5*

10.3*
10.3*

10.3*
102~




